
MENS WOMENS
DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID POINTS

1 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 50 1 SUHANA NARGINARI MBD 201500 50

2 SARTHAK SETH GZB 200906 40 2 SUHANI MAHAJAN GZB 204063 14.09.2008 40

3 ABHISHEK YADAV KNP 200502 30 3 RADHAPRIYA GOEL GZB 200884 13.02.2003 30

SARTH MISHRA GZB 202573 30 GUNGUN SAHU LKO 204057 12.10.2003 30

5 AKSHAT TYAGI GBN 203082 20 5 ARTI CHOUDHARY GZB 204561 30.08.2005 20

SHIVAM  CHANDRA GZB 203262 20 VISHAKHA RAJ Prayag 20

SUBRAT RAJ VERMA AGRA 203097 20 MAHIKA DIXIT GZB 202574 04.01.2003 20

HARDIK  PALIWAL AGRA 200904 20 DISHA GZB 204435 01.01.2007 20

9 SOURAV  PODDAR AGRA 200992 10 9 TULIKA ROY Prayag 10

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGHAGRA 203062 10 SALONI  BANSAL LKO 203077 10

SATYAM GIRI GUPTA KNP 200950 10 AVANI  TRIPATHI GZB 204566 25.10.2008 10

SRIDHAR JOSHI GBN 201715 14.09.2005 10 ANIKA GUPTA GZB 204436 08.08.2008 10

DAKSH TYAGI GBN 203081 07.10.2006 10 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 10

DHAIRYA SINGHAL GZB 205406 08.05.2004 10 YASHIKA TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 10

ARANIS  BANA GZB 204456 19.07.2007 10 MEETA DIXIT GZB 204064 27.07.2007 10

ANSH SABBARWAL SRE 204066 10 SRISHTI   JAISWAL Prayag 204575 24.08.2003 10

DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS

1 DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA LKO 201718 28.01.2005 50 1 SUHANI MAHAJAN GZB 204063 14.09.2008 50

2 AKSHAT TYAGI GBN 203082 15.10.2004 40 2 AVANI TRIPATHI GZB 204566 25.10.2008 40

3 SARTH MISHRA GZB 202573 17.12.2005 30 3 DISHA GZB 204435 01.01.2007 30

DHAIRYA SINGHAL GZB 205406 08.05.2004 30 ARTI CHOUDHARY GZB 204561 30.08.2005 30

5 MAULIK CHATURVEDI AGRA 203244 21.04.2007 20 5 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 20

DAKSH TYAGI GBN 203081 07.10.2006 20 ANIKA GUPTA GZB 204436 08.08.2008 20

ABHIVEER  NANDA GZB 205870 14.05.2006 20 MEETA DIXIT GZB 204064 27.07.2007 20

ARANIS  BANA GZB 204456 19.07.2007 20 AMBIKA GUPTA Prayag 200988 06.06.2005 20

9 SAMARTH  TIWARI LKO 10 9 KRITI KAPOOR Prayag 206802 14.12.2004 10

SHIVAM  CHANDRA GZB 203262 13.07.2005 10 TANISHA MALANI GZB 205867 27.09.2007 10

BADAL  KUMAR LKO 203553 04.04.2005 10 ANOKHI KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 10

ARCHIT  JAIN GZB 11.03.2006 10 VAISHNAVI  YADAV Prayag 203475 07.07.2006 10

SRIDHAR JOSHI GBN 201715 14.09.2005 10 SHREYA AGARWAL AGRA 206364 11.04.2009 10

MANAN MIGLANI GZB 203080 03.05.2007 10 SHREYA GOEL AGRA 206696 14.01.2005 10

AVI PAL Prayag 203476 12.02.2006 10 YASHIKA TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 10

VANSH  KHARE Prayag 204573 27.09.2007 10 PARI SINGH AGRA 205697 12.02.2008 10

DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS

1 ABHIVEER  NANDA GZB 205870 14.05.2006 50 1 SUHANI MAHAJAN GZB 204063 14.09.2008 50

2 ARANIS BANA GZB 204456 19.07.2007 40 2 DISHA GZB 204435 01.01.2007 40

3 DAKSH TYAGI GZB 203081 07.10.2006 30 3 ANIKA GUPTA GZB 204436 08.08.2008 30

RONAK  SINGH GZB 206429 05.09.2007 30 AVANI TRIPATHI GZB 204566 25.10.2008 30

5 AVI PAL Prayag 203476 12.02.2006 20 5 YASHIKA TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 20

MAULIK CHATURVEDI AGRA 203244 21.04.2007 20 MEETA  DIXIT GZB 204064 27.07.2007 20

ARCHIT  JAIN GZB 11.03.2006 20 VAISHNAVI  YADAV Prayag 203475 07.07.2006 20

SREE  SARASWAT AGRA 204051 17.08.2007 20 SARAH DHINGRA GBN 206254 24.12.2009 20

9 GARG  RISHI AGRA 10 9 NAVIKA SINGH Prayag 206786 15.11.2009 10

ARPIT  SRIVASTAVA Prayag 10 SOUMYA CHANDRA LKO 206384 24.11.2008 10

ANKIT  PAL Prayag 10 ANOKHI KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 10

AKSHIT  BHATIA GZB 204563 02.07.2008 10 SHREYA AGARWAL AGRA 206364 11.04.2009 10

VANSH  KHARE Prayag 204573 27.09.2007 10 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 10

UTKARSH  PRABHAKAR VNS 10 PRIYA  PRASAD BALLIA 10

ADITYA  SINGH ALG 10 KANISHKA GZB 205866 07.08.2010 10

MANAN  MIGLANI GZB 203080 03.05.2007 10 PARI SINGH AGRA 205697 12.02.2008 10
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DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS

1 AKSHIT  BHATIA GZB 204563 02.07.2008 50 1 SUHANI MAHAJAN GZB 204063 14.09.2008 50

2 ARNAV  PANWAR GZB 205266 22.04.2009 40 2 AVANI TRIPATHI GZB 204566 25.10.2008 40

3 PARTH PRABHAKAR VNS 205278 19.07.2010 30 3 ANIKA GUPTA GZB 204436 08.08.2008 30

VIKHYAT KATYAL MBD 205360 04.05.2010 30 YASHIKA  TIWARI GZB 204562 12.05.2009 30

5 VEER  KUMAR LKO 206274 24.07.2012 20 5 SHREYA AGARWAL AGRA 206364 11.04.2009 20

MOHD. HASSAN MBD 205869 08.02.2010 20 VANYA  BANSAL AGRA 13.02.2008 20

RAYIRTH GZB 206275 29.07.2009 20 SUHANI AGARWAL AGRA 205698 08.12.2009 20

MOHD. NOMAN GZB 205868 26.01.2009 20 KANISHKA GZB 205866 07.08.2010 20

DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS

1 PARTH  PRABHAKAR VNS 205278 19.07.2010 50 1 ANOKHI KESHARI VNS 205511 21.01.2011 50

2 VIKHYAT KATYAL MBD 205360 04.05.2010 40 2 KANISHKA GZB 205866 07.08.2010 40

3 ARYAN KUMAR Prayag 206801 24.12.2010 30 3 ISHITA RAWAT Prayag 205929 15.04.2010 30

YUVAN  PANDEY GBN 30 SOURMITA GBN 30

5 VEER  KUMAR LKO 206274 24.07.2012 20 5 SAKSHI  TIWARI GKP 206276 29.10.2012 20

ARAAV  THAPA GZB 20 ANISHKA GUPTA Prayag 206787 16.03.2015 20

RITESH  KUMAR FIZ 20 GAURI  JAIN AGRA 205913 23.03.2011 20

PRAVAR  PANDEY GZB 206284 31.12.2011 20 SOUMYA  SINHA VNS 20

DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS DISTT. TTFI ID Date of birth POINTS

1 VEER  KUMAR LKO 206274 24.07.2012 50 1 ANISHKA GUPTA Prayag 206787 16.03.2015 50

2 DEV  TRIPATHI LKO 206255 26.09.2012 40 2 RIDDHI  TRIPATHI Prayag 05.11.2012 40

3 LAKSHYA LKO 30 3 SAKSHI  TIWARI GKP 206276 29.10.2012 30

VARTIK DUTT TRIPATHI GKP 206280 12.07.2012 30 PEHEL GUPTA AGRA 206271 01.08.2014 30

5 DARSH  CHOUDHARY GBN 20 5 ARNIKA VISHWAKARMAGKP 20

ADWAIY   MEHTA LKO 206391 08.04.2012 20 AVNEET  KAUR GZB 10.02.2012 20

ANAYRAJ  VERMA ETW 20 ANKISHA   MISHRA AGRA 07.06.2013 20

TEJAS  MAURYA GKP 20 SANVI  BANSAL GZB 06.05.2011 20

N K LAHIRY
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